DB25
25 sq.mm Compact Distribution Blocks.
db25 distribution block are used for single phase distribution
systems. These blocks can either be mounted on a Din Rail or can be
Panel mounted.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 690 V
Rated Current 100 A

Width (Thickness) 30.5     mm
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
DB25 25 sqmm Compact Distribution Terminal Block
in Grey colour.
10
DB25BU 25 sqmm Compact Distribution Terminal Block
in Blue colour.
10
DB25GN 25 sqmm Compact Distribution Terminal Block
in Green colour.
10
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
ACCESSORIES....
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CA702